ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI INTERNATIONAL
CONGRATULATIONS
ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL

2012 GRAND ALUMNI HOMECOMING
KING § QUEEN

CANDIDATES

candidate Name

Y. of Graduation

Curvent Restdence

Felipe Santos

Arnulfo Pastor

Emumanuel Malasio

Roque Gomez

Awngle salvador Cabacungan
Agriplng Reyes Mabanag
Rosalle valentin Bonoan

). Garela

1965
1970
197¢
19832
1959
1970
1975

197

Hawall

Novthern California

New Jersey

Kingdom of Saudl Arabia
Novthern california
Hawail

Southern Californin

Evurope

Please support the candidate/s of Your cholee from the raffle tickets
and souvenir program sales, $1.00 (1 Buro) is equal to one vote,



ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI INTERNATIONAL

Alumni,
Homecoming

15t Canvassing October 15, 2011 @ 2:00PM
Place: Leonorn Rulz Residence
473 €. 229% Place
Carsown, CA 90745
(B10) 245-456F+
MAHIONG MAHIONG MAHIONG
BINGO BINGO BINGO
Bingo $10.00 - Number of games and prizes depend on the number of participants,
27 canvassing December 10, 2011
Place:  To be anmounced
37 canvassing February 11, 2012

Place: To be announced

Alumnd residing tnternationally who will be attending the 2012 SjHs Grand
Alumnt Homecoming, please register at http://sihslacagalummt.weebly.com

Registration fees:
$50.00 for Alumni
$25,00 for Spouse or any Guest

Please send vaffle ticket stubs and registration fees to:
Nora Pascual Rulz

473 €, 229% P,

Carson, CA 90745

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: ST, JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNL USA FUND

Thank you for Your unending support!il

Your SIHS Alumni USA Chapter Coordinators,
Narciso Duldulao U, Leonora Ruiz, Lucia Domlngo,
Rosalie Bonoan, Rico de Lara, and Conrado Nicolas


http://sjhslaoagalumni.weebly.com/

